QONNHOME Coogg, ~% . Travel back to Grandma Naud's kitchen

1 Grandn,la with our “taste like homemade” line of
| Mﬂ“d - delectable cookies.

—————  @Premium flomesiyle Cookies ———————————
She Cooks Up Wonderful Contact Customer Service
Favorites! (773) 493-5353

e Caramel Butterscotch Grandma Maud’s, Inc.
e Chocolate Chip

1525 East 55th Street, Ste. 304
Chicago, IL 60615-5570

* Chocolate Chip
with Candy Pieces info@grandmamauds.com

* Lemon White Chocolate Fax: (888) 404-3403

« Sugar Can custom make any flavor upon request.

Ee—— e

www.GrandmaMauds.com =——= TheUSA




Our tantalizing temptations bake up moist and chewy for that

made-from-scratch taste. Easy-to-bake... they’re even easier to sell.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1.5 0z (43g)

Servings Per Container 1

Amount Per Serving

Calories 190  Calories from Fat 70

% Daily Value*
12%
23%

Total Fat 8g
Saturated Fat 4.59
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 10mg
Sodium 135mg
Total Carbhohydrate 289
Dietary Fiber less than Og
Sugars 18¢
Protein 1g

3%
6%
9%
0%

Vitamin A 0%
Calcium 0% e

e Vitamin C 0%
Iron 4%

Product Number
31517

Caramel Butterscotch
Cookie Dough
TFF 1.5 0z

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Wheat Flour(Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin,
Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Wheat Flour Enriched(niacin,
iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Palm Oil, Caramel(Sugar,
Corn Syrup, Sugar, Skim Milk, Palm Oil, Butter(Cream, Salt), Mono and

Diglycerides, Soy

Lecithin),Butterscotch Chip(Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated

Palm Kernel Oil, Reduced Mineral Whey Powder, Nonfat Dry Milk Solids,
Anhydrous Dextrose, Soy Lecithin(an emulsifier), Artificial Color(Yellow Lake
No.5, Yellow Lake No.6, Blue Lake No.2), Salt and Artificial Flavor), Water,
Invert Sugar, Protein Blend (Soy Flour, Corn Starch, Canola Qil, Vegetable

Stabalizer, Lecithi

n, Beta Carotene), Butter, Baking Soda (Leavening), Salt,

Molasses, Artificial Vanilla Flavor

ALLERGENS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1.5 0z (439)

Servings Per Container 1

Amount Per Serving

Calories 200  Calories from Fat 70

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 8¢ 12%
Saturated Fat 4.59 23%
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 115mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate 28g 9%
Dietary Fiber lessthan 19 3%
Sugars 17g

Protein 2g

VitaminA0% e Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0% e Iron 6%

Product Number
31512

Chocolate Chip
Frozen Cookie
Dough TFF 1.5 oz

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Chocolate Chips (Sugar,
Chacolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, (an
Emulsifier), Vanilla, and Salt), Wheat Flour(Wheat Flour,
Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Wheat Flour Enriched(niacin,
iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Palm
Qil, Water, Invert Sugar, Protein Blend (Soy Flour, Corn
Starch, Canola Qil, Vegetable Stabalizer, Lecithin, Beta
Carotene), Butter, Baking Soda (Leavening), Salt,
Molasses, Artificial Vanilla Flavor

ALLERGENS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Product Number Product Number
Nutrition Facts 31518 Nutrition Facts 31519
Serving Size 1.5 0z (43g) . . Serving Size 1.5 oz (43g) .
Servings Per Container 1 ghOCOlaée Ckl:lpDW/ Ci;lndy Pieces Servings Per Container 1 Lemon White Chocolate
rozen CookKie vou i
Amount Per Serving TFF 1.5 g Amount Per Serving Frozen Cookie Dough
Calories 190  Calories from Fat 70 < 0z Calories 200  Calories from Fat 70 TFF 1.5 oz
% Daily Value* | INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Wheat Flour(Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, % Daily Value* | |\ apENIENTS: Sugar. White Chocolate Chins
Total Fat 8g 12% | Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Wheat Flour Enriched(niacin, Total Fat 89 13% (Contains Sugar C%cr;a Butter Whole Milk pNon-Fat
Saturated Fat 4.59 22% | iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Paim Oil, Candy [ Milk Saturated Fat 4.5 24% | Dy Wilk, Milk Fat,Soy Lecithin(an emulsifier) and
Trans Fat 0g Chocolate(Sugar, Chocolate, Gocoa Butter, Skim Milk, Milkfat, Lactose, Soy Trans Fat Og Vanilla), Wheat Flour(Wheat Flour, Malted Barley
Cholesterol Omg 0% | Lecithin, Salt, Artificial Flavors) Sugar, Cornstarch. Less Than 1% Gorn Syrup, Cholesterol 5mg 1% | Flour, Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic
Sodium 130mg 6% | Dextrin, Coloring includes(Blue 1 Lake, Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6, Yellow 5, Red Sodium 125mg 5% | Acid), Wheat Flour Enriched(niacin, iron, thiamin
Total Carbohydrate 285 9% 40, Blue 1, Blue 2 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 2), Gum Acacia], Total Carbohydrate 27g 9% | mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Paim Oil, Water,
Dietary Fiber 1 29, | Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Gocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, (an Dietary Fiber less than 00 0% | Invert Sugar, Protein Blend (Soy Flour, Corn Starch
erary Ther 19 °| Emulsifier), Vanilla and Salt), Water, Invert Sugar, Protien Biend (Soy Flour, wary TDeress 2an0 T2\ Canola Oil, Vegetable Stabalizer Lecithin, Beta
Sugars 14g Corn Starch, Canola O, Vegetable Stabalizer, Lecithin, Beta Carotene), Butter, Sugars 179 Carotene), Butter, Baking Soda (Leavening), Baking
Protein 2 Baking Soda (Leavening), Salt, Artificial Vanilla Flavor, Molasses Protein 29 Powder (Leavening), Satt, Molasses, Artficial Vanilla
Vitamin A 0% _+ _ Vitamin C 0% VitaminA 0%« Vitamin C 0% | Flavor, Lemon Extract
Calcium 0% __» _Iron 4% ALLERGENS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT Calium 2% _ « _ Iron 4% ALLERGENS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

. Product Number
Homestyle Cookies / Trans Fat Free Nutrition Facts 31511
Serving Size 1.5 0z (43g) Sugar Frozen
CASE LOAD NET.WT | GROSS WT| = 1. Servings Per Container 1
ITEM # DESCRIPTION PACK ALLERGENS CUBE Ti-Hi .
(LXW X H) (Ibs) | (Ibs.) I gl(;(l)?kllesl)ough
Caramel Butterscotch : lori lories from F D 0Z
31517 Frozen Cookie Dough TFF 240/1.50z | Milk, Soy, Wheat | 177x12x10 [ 1.18 | 225 | 25 8x5]| |Calories 190 Ca Oﬂzfnf::“ v:: 1(3
Chocolate Chip . S22 | INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Wheat
31512 | rozen Cookie Dough TFF 240/1.50z | Milk, Soy, Wheat ] 17x12x10 ] 1.18 | 225 ] 25 | 8X5 | | Total Fat &g 13% | Flour(Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour,
Chocolate Chip w/Candy Pieces _ Saturated Fat 4.59 23% | Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin,
31518 | Frozen Cookie Dough TFF 240/1.50z | Milk, Soy, Wheat | 17x12x10 | 1.18 [ 225 25 8x5 Trans Fat Og Folic Acid), Wheat Flour Enriched(niacin,
Lemon White Chocolate Cholesterol 10mg 3% | iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin,
31519 | Frozen Cookie Dough TFF 240 /1.50z | Milk, Soy, Wheat | 17x12x10 [1.18 | 225 | 25 | 8x5] |Sodium 100mg 4% | folic acid), Palm Oil, Butter, Water, Invert
31511 | Sugar, Frozen Cookie Dough TFF | 240 /1.50z | Milk, Soy, Wheat |17x12x10 |1.18 | 225 | 25 | gx5| |Total Carhohydrate 279 6% Sugar, Protein Blend (Soy Flour, Corn
Dietary Fiber less than 0g 0% | Starch, Canola Oil, Vegetable Stabalizer,
u Lecithin, Beta Carotene), Baking Soda
gars 139 ) . ’
. (Leavening), Baking Powder (Leavening),
TRAY/CASE | COOKIES TRAY | TOTAL CASES/PALLET | PALLET (STANDARD GMA) SHELF LIFE Proteln 2 Salt, Artificial Vanilla Flavor, Natural
itamin A 2% e Vitamin C 0% | Butter Flavor
4 60 40 40 x 48 Frozen — 12 Months Vitarmin A 02 b V|tam|un Cotk | ELTETAV0
Calcium 2% _Iron 4% ALLERGENS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Made In
The USA

GrandmaMauds.com




